



CHOICE OF SEVEN (7)

INCLUDED DESSERTS




Canapé Selection Menu

SUBSTANTIAL CANAPÉS







$5pp

$5pp

$20pp

$12pp

$12pp

$45PP



SEATED BUFFET

DESSERTS






Opera Buffet
$60PP

OPTIONAL UPGRADE










$10pp

$9pp

$5pp










































Sydney Harbour Buffet
$70PP

SEATED BUFFET

DESSERTS




OPTIONAL UPGRADE




$10pp

$9pp

$5pp




